non-unique business services

Cost

• Increase the value of our 9 million
customers connections by selling multiple
products from all business lines

Customer

• Demonstrate a capital diversification
benefitCapital

• Operate as ‘One Company. Many Brands.
One Team’ Culture

One Company Many Brands

Half year ended 31 December 2013

9

About Suncorp

Section 2

$m HY14 HY13 %∆

General Insurance 470 564 (17)

Bank 105 4 large

Suncorp Life 22 51 (57)

Business line NPAT 597 619 (4)

Other profit and acquisition amortisation (49) (45) 9

NPAT 548 574 (5)

Suncorp Group NPAT ($m)
Building Blocks delivering and Non-core resolved

780

453

724

491
548

FY10 FY11 FY12 FY13 HY14

10

About Suncorp

Section 2

HY14 capital movements ($m)
CET1 excess over $1.1 billion

801

1,585

1,135

Excess CET1 30-Jun-
13 (post-div)

HY14 NPAT Life Reinsurance Other Excess CET1 31-Dec-
13 (pre-div)

Interim Dividend Excess CET1 31-Dec-
13 (post-div)

548

207

29

450

11

About Suncorp

Section 2

Pro forma capital adequacy
As at 31 December 2013

12

$m General
Insurance Bank1 Life

NOHC and
other  Group

entities

Suncorp
Group
Total

Pro forma
adjustments2

Pro forma
Suncorp

Group total3

CET1
Capital 3,532 2,535 517 402 6,986 (6) 6,980

Additional
Tier 1
Capital

— 450 — 110 560 2502 810

Tier 2
Capital 643 1,027 100 — 1,770 1,770

Total
capital 4,175 4,012 617 512 9,316 244 9,560

Target
capital 3,095 3,841 504 169 7,609 7,609

About Suncorp

Section 2

Notes:
1 Represents the capital position of the statutory banking group, which comprises the capital of the regulatory banking group together with the addition of the Banking NOHC and non-regulated banking

subsidiaries.
2 Assumes $250m of CPS3 were issued on 31 December 2013. Issue transaction costs of $6m are classified as a Common Equity Tier 1 Capital deduction. The actual issue amount may be more or less

than $250m.
3 Assumes on issue as advised by APRA:

- CPS3 will continue to be classified as Additional Tier 1 Capital in Suncorp, the NOHC for the Suncorp Group, prior to deployment to other Regulated Entities within the Suncorp Group